


NEW  COOPERATIVE INC. 

• Headquartered In Fort Dodge, IA
• Farmer-Owned Cooperative Formed In 1973.
• Over 8,000 Member Owners
• 66 Locations In Iowa 
• Grain, Agronomy, Energy, Feed, And Precision Ag 
• 1,000 Full-Time Employees 
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Located In Sixty-Six 
Communities Throughout  

Western Iowa  With 
Facilities In 

Thirty Five Iowa Counties





Port of Blencoe 



The Port of Blencoe 

• Currently only active 
Iowa port on Missouri 
River

• 55 Miles to Omaha
• 44 Miles to Sioux City

• Missouri River 
      Mile Marker 680.5



24.7 Acres
Opportunity to grow.

13.5 Acres

Combined 38 Acres
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Permitted in 
1938 - Last 
Utilized in 
2003
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September 2020



Construction Began October 2020
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November 2020 



December 2020



March 2021





September 2020



Port of Blencoe Today



September  2022
Hard surface Road  2.5 miles from Interstate 29
3 miles from UP Railroad in Blencoe 



September  2022
Hard surface Road  2.5 miles from Interstate 29
3 miles from UP Railroad in Blencoe 



2021
UPSTREAM Barges Tons 

Dark Map 16 23,972.65
Blonde MAP 7 10,626.62
Total Potash 6 9,009.78
Total DAP 3 1,410.40
Total NPSZN 2 4,697.01
Total Rock 1 2,995.00

35 52,711.46

2022
UPSTREAM Barges Tons 

Total  Map 13 17,329.30
Total Potash 13 18,224.40
Total AMS 2 2,659.98
Total DAP 0 0.00
Total NPSZN 0 0.00
Total Rock 3 4,379.56

31 42,593.24

2021
Down Stream Barges Tons
DDG's 15 21,907.00
Soybeans 7 10,433.00
Corn 5 5,985.00
Soy Meal 1 1,548.00
Departed MT 8

35 39,873.00

2022
Down Stream Barges Tons
DDGs 10 13,877.00
Scrap Iron 7 10,980.00
Soybeans 5 7,078.00
Departed MT 9

31 31,935.00

2023
UP Stream Barges Tons/Bu 
Total Map 18 24,300
Total Potash 15 20,250
Total AMS 2 2,600
Total Rock 4 5,520

39 52,670

2023
Down Stream Barges Tons/Bu 
Soybeans 14 21,000
Bean Meal 10 14,000
Scrap Steel 7 9,800
Departed MT 5 0

36 44,800
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		Month 		2021		2021 Balance				2022		2022 Balance				2023		2023 Balance				Beginning		0		0		0																								2021																2022

		SEPTEMBER		$0.00		$0.00				$371.41		$371.41				$30.74		$30.74				September		$0.00		$371.41		$30.74																								UPSTREAM		Barges		Tons 		Truck		Bldg		Trucks 						UPSTREAM		Barges		Tons 		Truck		Bldg		Trucks 

		OCTOBER		$0.00		$0.00				$7,344.09		$7,715.50				$7,865.89		$7,896.63				October		$0.00		$7,344.09		$7,865.89																								Dark Map		16		23,972.65		4,555.55		19,417.10		799						Total  Map		13		17,329.30				17,329.30

		NOVEMBER		$0.00		$0.00				$3,139.13		$10,854.63				$707.46		$8,604.09				November		$0.00		$3,139.13		$707.46																								Blonde MAP		7		10,626.62				10,626.62		354						Total Potash		13		18,224.40				18,244.40

		DECEMBER		$338.01		$338.01				$502.77		$11,357.40				$3,956.72		$12,560.81				December		$338.01		$502.77		$3,956.72																								Total Potash		6		9,009.78		7,405.27		1,604.51		300						Total AMS		2		2,659.98				2,659.98

		JANUARY		$0.00		$338.01				$302.93		$11,660.33				$21.79		$12,582.60				January		$0.00		$302.93		$21.79																								Total DAP		3		1,410.40				1,410.40		47						Total DAP		0		0.00				0.00		0
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		MARCH		$321.03		$1,560.58				$1,492.06		$15,033.02										March		$321.03		$1,492.06																										Total Rock		1		2,995.00												Total Rock		3		4,379.56				4,379.56 

		APRIL		$1,976.69		$3,537.27				$1,189.48		$16,222.50										April		$1,976.69		$1,189.48																												35		52,711.46		11,960.82		37,755.64		1,657								31		42,593.24

		MAY		$2,305.67		$5,842.94				$1,754.71		$17,977.21										May		$2,305.67		$1,754.71

		JUNE		$3,833.40		$9,676.34				$3,675.83		$21,653.04										June		$3,833.40		$3,675.83

		JULY		$174.86		$9,851.20				$4,033.72		$25,686.76										July		$174.86		$4,033.72

		AUGUST		$8,032.70		$17,883.90				$6,556.54		$32,243.30										August		$8,032.70		$6,556.54

		Total		$17,883.90						$32,243.30						$12,582.60																																				Down Stream		Barges		Tons		Trucks 										Down Stream		Barges		Tons		Trucks 

																																																				DDG's		15		21,907.00		730										DDGs		10		13,877.00

																																																				Soybeans		7		10,433.00		348.00										Scrap Iron		7		10,980.00

																																																				Corn		5		5,985.00		194										Soybeans		5		7,078.00

																																																				Soy Meal		1		1,548.00		52										Departed MT		9

																																																				Departed MT		8																31		31,935.00

																																																						35		39,873.00		1324

																																																								213,745.00		5984.86

																																																								347,766.00		10432.98



Utilities



2021	September	October	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	0	0	338.01	0	901.54	321.02999999999997	1976.69	2305.67	3833.4	174.86	8032.7	2022	September	October	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	371.41	7344.09	502.77	302.93	1880.63	1492.06	1189.48	1754.71	3675.83	4033.72	6556.54	2023	September	October	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	30.74	7865.89	3956.72	21.79	
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Port Of Blencoe – Vision For The Future

• How Do We Grow Revenue?
• How Can We Produce Revenue 365 Days/Yr.

• What Do We Think The Port Will Look Like?
• What Needs To Be Done To Attract Funding 

For Development ?
• Is There An Opportunity For Large Site 

Development.

• How Do We Get There?
• What Is The Financial Impact? 



Port Of Blencoe – 
Over The Fence 
Opportunities
•  – Quality Liquid Feed

• 15-25,000 Tons Of Urea
• Liquid Molasses. 

•  - Concrete Mix
•  - Super Sacks Of Feed Ingedrients
•  - Pipe

• Plastic Pipe Manufacter 
• Council Bluffs – Shipping South.

• - Anhydrous, UAN 
• - Corn & Soy Oil.
• - Steel Coils
• - Additional 20,000 ton fertilizer
• - Michigan Terminals- Crane Mats



What Do These 
Companies 
Need?

How Do We 
Fund Needs ?

Storage 
Buildings & 

Land To Store 

Utilities – Roads 
– Electrical – 

Water - Internet

Transloading – 
Equipment

Trucking Hard Access 
Roads Parking Access To I-29

Access To Rail??



Port Of Blencoe – 
A Vision For The Future • How Do We Get There.

1. Develop a Port Authority?
2. Option To Purchase 

surrounding ground?
3. Local Government Support?
4. Partner with Development 

Group? 
5. Hire A Full-Scale Developer?
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THANK YOU 
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